UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO.,
U12JZ47/A                                    TRIAC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1
Copyright © 2005 Unisonic Technologies Co.,  QW-R401-025,A
HIGH COMMUTATING TRIAC
 DESCRIPTION
 The U12JZ47/A is a bi-directional, silicon planar type triac
in full plastic pack for AC power control applications.

2 MT2 Terminal 2
3 Gate Gate Terminal
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Pn/Sn Lead free Package Packing
U12JZ47-TF3-T U12JZ47L-TF3-T
U12JZ47A-TF3-T U12JZ47AL-TF3-T TO-220F Tube
查询U12JZ47-TF3-T供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
U12JZ47/A                                     TRIAC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R401-025,A
 ABSOLUATE MAXIUM RATINGS
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
U12JZ47-4
U12JZ47A-4
400
Repetitive Peak Off-State Voltage and
Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage U12JZ47-6
U12JZ47A-6
VDRM
600
V